Firenze extraurbano

Direzione: 303 A-SAN PIERO A SIEVE FS / 303 A-FIRENZE HUB Montelungo v

©® Partenzail 5/07/PM tra 8:00 e 8:55

Tabella oraria

CAPOLINEA

O FIRENZUOLA 8:00
Firenzuola A
FIRENZUOLA

O  PERTINI 8:00
Firenzuola
FIRENZUOLA DI

O LANDO 8:01
Firenzuola

¢ FIRENZUOLA2 -
Firenzuola

¢ FIRENZUOLASANICE g
Firenzuola

¢ PALASACCIO -~
Firenzuola

() SASSIGLIONE -~
Casanuova

O TAPPA -
Casanuova

¢ VioLLA -~
Casanuova
PONTE DI

O CASANUOVA 8:10
Casanuova

e} CERBOLACCIO 8:10
Casanuova

O FAVALE 8:13
Casanuova

e} PULIGNO 8:15
Casanuova

O RIFREDO 8:18
Firenzuola
LUCHINI

8:20

() Firenzuola
BARCO 8:21
Firenzuola

8:26


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy66841e1d399880.50987397.html#

PASSO DEL GIOGO

Firenze

LA MAESTA'

Scarperia

OMO MORTO

Scarperia

PARETAIO

Scarperia

PONZALLA 1

Scarperia

PONZALLA

Scarperia

POGGIOLO

Scarperia

MONTAGNANA
Scarperia
SCARPERIAIL
PALAGIO

Scarperia

SCARPERIAS.S. DEL
GIOGO

Scarperia

SCARPERIA
MATTEOTTI

Scarperia
SCARPERIA
CIMITERO

Scarperia

SCARPERIA

Scarperia

FAGNA

Scarperia

FAGNA 1
Scarperia
SCARPERIA
KENNEDY

San Piero a Sieve

PIANVALLICO

San Piero a Sieve

PIANVALLICO 1

San Piero a Sieve

PIANVALLICO 2

San Piero a Sieve

Borgonuovo_V
San Piero a Sieve

BIVIO MOZZETE

San Piero a Sieve

8:32

8:34

8:38

8:39

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:43

8:44

8:44

8:45

8:45

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:50

8:50

8:51

8:52

8:53



SAN PIERO A SIEVE
San Piero a Sieve

SAN PIERO A SIEVE
FS

San Piero a Sieve

NOVOLI

San Piero a Sieve

TAIUTI

Casa Loli

CAMPOMIGLIAIO

Campomigliaio

TAGLIAFERRO

Tagliaferro

CARLONE

Tagliaferro

MATTIO LOCANDA
Vaglia

MATTIO
Vaglia

VAGLIA PENSILINA
Vaglia

VAGLIA BOLOGNESE
Vaglia

BIVIO PATERNO
Fontebuona
FORNACE
FONTEBUONA

Fontebuona

FONTEBUONAFS

Fontebuona

FONTEBUONA 2

Fontebuona

FONTEBUONA

Fontebuona

PRATOLINO

Pratolino

FONTESECCA

Montorsoli

MONTORSOLI

Sesto Fiorentino

| CIPRESSINI

Sesto Fiorentino

PIAN DI SAN
BARTOLO PANICALE

Fiesole

8:55

8:57

9:00

9:02

9:05

9:05

9:06

9:07

9:08



J) PIAN DI SAN
BARTOLO

Firenze
TRESPIANO
O CIMITERO - oz

Firenze

() BOLOGNESE6 . o

Firenze

() BOLOGNESES . o

Firenze

o) LA LASTRA i 9:30

Firenze

¢ ILCIONFO . .
Firenze

BOLOGNESE

O POGGIOLINO - 2:31

Firenze
BOLOGNESE LA
O PIETRA - gio2

Firenze

() BOLOGNESETRIESTE 9:33

Firenze

O VIATRENTO . 0:34

Firenze

o) ILPELLEGRINO B 9:34

Firenze

o) PONTE ROSSO = 9:35

Firenze

O STROZZIFALLACI . 9:43
Firenze
FIRENZE HUB

O Montelungo . 9:;‘7
Firenze

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



